
Nagpur - Secunderabad Sankranthi Special/02772X - Exp - SCR 
SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar to MCI/Manchiryal 

0h 59m - 58 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 22:00 0 1 0 56 309 CR
2 BPQ Balharshah 01:45 01:55 10m 0 2 208 145 346 CR
3 MAGH Manikgarh 01:59 02:00 1m 0 2 218 134 SCR
4 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:27 02:38 11m 0 2 278 57 184 SCR
5 BPA Bellampalli 03:19 03:20 1m 0 2 317 69 204 SCR
6 MCI Manchiryal 03:37 03:38 1m 0 2 337 52 159 SCR
7 RDM Ramagundam 03:54 03:55 1m 0 2 350 66 170 SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 05:20 05:21 1m 0 2 443 87 286 SCR
9 ZN Jangaon 05:54 05:55 1m 0 2 492 33 378 SCR
10 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:25 0 2 575 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (23:54)

May 03 2024 (23:54)

1

1


